2-96 Fiber Micro Distribution,
Plenum
•	250µm colored bare fibers
•	Small O.D. for tight spaces
•	Available in all fiber types
•	Meets the application requirement of National Electric Code
(NEC) Article 770
The Light Connection, Inc. 2-96 fiber Micro Distribution Cable

(1Gb/s@850nm)
150
(10Gb/s@850nm)
300
(10Gb/s@850nm)
550(600)
(10Gb/s@850nm)
550
(10Gb/s@850nm)
Bandwidth (EMB High
Performance)[MHz.km]
– 220 @850 750@850 2,000 @850 4,700  @850 4,700@850
Part Numbers
Fiber Count Single Mode OM1 OM2 OM3-OM4 OM5
2-12 S09MD##**NPY M62MD##**NPO M50MD##**NPO M50MD##**NPA M50MD##**NPLG
24 S09MD24**NPY-TW M62MD24**NPO-TW M50MD24**NPO-TW M50MD24**NPA-TW M50MD24**NPLG-TW
24 S09MD24**NPY2T-Y M62MD24**NPO2T-O M50MD24**NPO2T-O M50MD24**NPA2T-A M50MD24**NPLG2T-LG
36 S09MD36**NPY3T-Y M62MD36**NPO3T-O M50MD36**NPO3T-O M50MD36**NPA3T-A M50MD36**NPLG3T-LG
48 S09MD48**NPY4T-Y M62MD48**NPO4T-O M50MD48**NPO4T-O M50MD48**NPA4T-A M50MD48**NPLG4T-LG
72 S09MD72**NPY6T-Y M62MD72**NPO6T-O M50MD72**NPO6T-O M50MD72**NPA6T-A M50MD72**NPLG6T-LG
96 S09MD96**NPY-Y M62MD96**NPO-O M50MD96**NPO-O M50MD96**NPA-A M50MD96**NPLG-LG
132 Base Road
Oriskany, NY, 13424
Phone: 315-736-7384
Fax: 315-736-1927